ZIMNI LIGA 2016/2017

R. 2005

SKUPINA 1 - 5 MISTO

NE 12.3.2017

13:00 SKP CB 1 Kfivédek
FC Pisek 5 Maiik 3, Morba, Véclavik

T) Hradisté 2 Zizka, Riha
13:30 SK Dynamo ¢B 6 Charvat 3, Kaholek 2, Havlik
14:00 SKP (V:B 0

TJ Drazice 4 Louzecky 2, Mare§, Mesta

) FC Pisek 6 Hotének, Mafik 2, Badura, Pergler, Blaha
14:30 T) Hradi$té 1 Riha
15:00 TJ Draiicev 3 Louzecky 2, Cicha
SK Dynamo CB 1 Havlik
SKP CB 3 Brabenec, Stépka, Miksl

15:30 TJ Hradiété 3 Zizka, Riha, Tischler
16:00 FC Plsfk 0

TJ Drazice 1 Kuka

_ SKP CB 0

16:30 SK Dynamo CB 7 Charvat 4, Vancata, Havlik, Novak
17:00 TJ Draz,lvcev 2 Mares, Louzecky

TJ Hradisté 0
17:30 FC Pisek _ 5 Hot4nek 2, Mafik 3

SK Dynamo CB 1 Charvét



Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
1
5
2
6

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
0
4
6
1

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
3
1
3
3

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
0
1
0
7

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
2
0
5
1

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
Křiváček
Mařík 3, Morba, Václavík
Žižka, Říha
Charvát 3, Kaholek 2, Havlík

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
Loužecký 2, Mareš, Mesta
Hořánek, Mařík 2, Baďura, Pergler, Bláha
Říha

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
Loužecký 2, Cícha
Havlík
Brabenec, Štěpka, Mikšl
Žižka, Říha, Tischler

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
Kuka

Charvát 4, Vančata, Havlík, Novák
Mareš, Loužecký

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
Hořánek 2, Mařík 3
Charvát




